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MTO Approved List of FWD Testing Service Providers 
 

Aug 27, 2021 
 

Company Contact FWD  
Serial # 

Certification 
Date 

Englobe 
(formerly LVM) 
1821 Albion Road,  
Unit 7, 
Toronto, ON 
M9W 5W8 
  

Contact: 
E-Mail: 
Tel: 
Fax: 
 
Contact: 
E-Mail: 
Tel: 
Fax: 

Alain Duclos 
Alain.Duclos@englobecorp.com 
(416) 213-1060 ext. 170264 
(416) 213-1070 
 
Weiyu Jin 
Weiyu.jin@englobecorp.com  
(416) 213-1060 ext. 170333 
(416) 213-1070 
  

Dynatest 
HWD 

8082-019 

May 20, 2021 

 
Dynatest 

FWD 
8082-079 

 

 
May 15, 2021 

EXP Services Inc.  
1595 Clark Boulevard, 
Brampton, ON 
L6T 4V1 

Contact: 
E-Mail: 
Tel: 
Fax: 
 
Contact: 
E-Mail: 
Tel: 
Fax: 

Eric Chan 
eric.chan@exp.com 
(905) 793-9800 ext. 2378 
(905) 793-0641 
 
Riyad Islam  
riyad.islam@exp.com 
(905) 793-9800 ext. 2454 
(905) 793-0641 
  

Dynatest 
FWD 

8082-065 

May 31, 2020 
(expired) 

Applied Research 
Associates, Inc. (ARA) 
5401 Eglinton Avenue W., 
Suite 105, 
Toronto, ON 
M9C 5K6  

Contact: 
E-Mail: 
Tel: 
Fax: 

Lori Schaus 
lschaus@ara.com 
(416) 621-9555 ext. 7 
(416) 621-4917 

Dynatest 
FWD 

8002-104 
 

Feb 23, 2021 

Dynatest 
FWD 

8012-051 
 

Feb 21, 2021 
 

Dynatest 
FWD 

8002-053 
(only approved 
for load transfer 

testing) 
 

March 26, 2018 
(decommissioned) 

 

Dynatest 
HWD 

8082-142 
 

June 2, 2020 
(expired) 
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Company Contact FWD  
Serial # 

Certification 
Date 

Stantec Consulting Ltd. 
100-300 Hagey Boulevard, 
Waterloo, ON 
N2L 0A4 
 
 

Contact: 
E-Mail: 
Tel: 
Fax: 
 
Contact: 
E-Mail: 
Tel: 
Fax: 

Amir Abd El Halim 
amir.abdelhalim@stantec.com 
(519) 585-7465 
(519) 579-6733 
 
Richard Korczak 
richard.korczak@stantec.com 
(519) 585-7481 
(519) 579-6733 

Dynatest 
FWD 

8002-231 
 

March 24, 2021 

Dynatest 
FWD 

8002-379 
 

May 5, 2021 
 

Dynatest 
HWD 

8082-055 
 

March 29, 2021 
 

Golder Associates Ltd  
6925 Century Avenue,  
Suite 100, 
Mississauga, ON 
L5N 7K2  

Contact: 
E-Mail: 
Tel: 
Fax: 
 
Contact: 
E-Mail: 
Tel: 
Fax: 
 

Gordon Goode  
Gordon_Goode@golder.com 
(905) 475-5591 
(905) 475-6045 
 
Steven Jagdat 
Steven_Jagdat@golder.com 
905-475-5591 ext. 6016 
(905) 475-6045 

129-JILS 20  
FWD 

 

May 7, 2021 
 

JILS-20-HWD 
SN 151 

 

April 24, 2017 
(expired) 

Engtec Consulting Inc. 
100 Hanlan Road,  
Unit 12,  
Vaughan, ON 
L4L 4V8 
 

Contact: 
E-Mail: 
Tel: 
Fax: 
 

Salman Bhutta 
salman.bhutta@engtec.ca 
(905) 856-2988 ext. 200 
(905) 856-2989 

 Dynatest 
HWD 

8082-128 

July 12, 2021 

PSI Technologies Inc. 
221 Jessop Avenue,  
Saskatoon, SK 
S7N 1Y3 

Contact: 
E-Mail: 
Tel: 
Fax: 
 

Vimy Henderson 
vhenderson@pavesci.com 
(519) 661-7332 
(306) 477-4190 

Dynatest 
FWD 

8082-052 

March 28, 2021 
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